Eesti Kurtide Spordiliidu mv  RANNAVÕRKPALLIS












Tartus, EPA,  27.08.2011.a.

MEHED

Grupp-A

	Jrk.


	NIMED
	SELTS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Punkte
	Koht

	1.


	Jaan Pärgma

Margus Raud
	Tartu „Kaar“1
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	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	6

6-0
	I

	2.


	Alexey Landar

Argo Purv
	Tallinna „Talkur“ 1I
	1

0-2
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	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	5

4-2
	II

	3.


	Martin Taaber

Gert Krehov
	Võru KÜ „Võrkur“II
	1

0-2
	1

0-2
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	2

2-1
	4

2-5
	III

	4.


	Sergei Matvijenko

Raivo Kurg
	Tallinna „Talkur“III
	1

0-2
	1

0-2
	1

1-2
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	3

1-6
	IV


Grupp-B

	Jrk.


	NIMED
	SELTS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Punkte
	Koht

	1.


	Martin Sepp

Marko Uripea
	Tallinna „Talkur“I
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	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	6

6-0
	I

	2.


	Mihkel Taaber

Kristo Ots


	Võru KÜ „Võrkur“I
	1

0-2
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	2

2-0
	2

2-0
	5

4-2
	II

	3.


	Jaan Lühaäär

Jaan Sulev Öpik
	Võrkur

Hiie kool


	1

0-2
	1

0-2
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	2

2-0
	4

2-4
	III

	4.


	Guido Hellermann

Erik Nääb
	Tallinna Talkur IV
	1

0-2
	1

0-2
	1

0-2
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	3

0-6
	IV


Alagrupimängud:

A-alagrupp:    J. Pärgma/M. Raud  – S. Matvijenko / R. Kurg
  2-0  (15-6, 15-6)

Al. Landar /A. Purv – M.Taaber / G. Krehov

  2-0  (15-4, 15-7)

Al. Landar /A. Purv  -  S. Matvijenko / R. Kurg
  2-0 (15-13, 15-10)

S. Matvijenko / R. Kurg -  M.Taaber / G. Krehov
  1-2 (12-15, 15-7, 11-15)

Al. Landar /A. Purv - J. Pärgma/M. Raud  
   0-2 (14-16, 4-15)



J. Pärgma/M. Raud  -  M.Taaber / G. Krehov
   2-0 (15-5, 15-8)

B-alagrupp:   
M. Sepp / M. Uripea – E. Nääb/ G. Hellermann
2-0 (15-7, 15-7)



M. Taaber/ Kr. Ots – J.-Sulev Öpik/ J. Lühaäär
2-0 (15-10, 15-5)

                       
J.-Sulev Öpik/ J. Lühaäär - M. Sepp / M. Uripea        0-2 (8-15, 4-15) 



M. Taaber/ Kr. Ots - Erik Nääb/ Guido Hellermann    2-0 (16-14, 15-13)



J.-Sulev Öpik/ J. Lühaäär – E. Nääb/ G.Hellermann  2-0 (15-7, 15-9)



M. Sepp / M. Uripea - M. Taaber/ Kr. Ots

   2-0 (15-4, 15-6)

7.-8. Koht
Raivo Kurg / Sergei Matvijenko - Erik Nääb/ Guido Hellermann  
0 – 2 ( 5-21, 11-21 )

Poolfinaalid                                            

AI – BII
Jaan Pärgma/ Margus Raud  -  Mihkel Taaber/ Kristo Ots

2 – 0 (15-7, 15-6 )

AII – BI
Marko Uripea/ Martin Sepp -  Aleksei Landar/ Argo Purv

2 – 0 (17-15, 15-9)

III - 4. koht
 Mihkel Taaber/ Kristo Ots  -  Aleksei Landar/ Argo Purv

2 – 1 (21-7, 18-21, 16-14)

I – II koht
 Jaan Pärgma/ Margus Raud  -  Marko Uripea/ Martin Sepp
2 – 0 (21-16, 21-5)

Lõppjärjestus:

I koht – Jaan Pärgma/ Margus Raud

II koht – Marko Uripea/ Martin Sepp

III koht – Mihkel Taaber/ Kristo Ots

4. koht – Aleksei Landar/ Argo Purv

5. koht – Martin Taaber / Gert Krehov

6. koht – Erik Nääb/ Guido Hellermann

7. koht – Raivo Kurg / Sergei Matvijenko

Ind. Jaan-Sulev Öpik/ Janek Luhaäär

Peakorraldajad: Edgar Liim 

